Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission, PA - Registration Fee Revenue

Annual amounts of Act 3 Revenues collected by the Commonwealth

REGISTRATION FEES
Dollar Amounts in Thousands

Fiscal Year
Ended
30-Jun

Base Fee

Act 3 Revenues Act 3 Coverage

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

$476,897
$480,939
$469,294
$532,999
$560,262

$219,303
$221,162
$215,807
$245,102
$257,639

7.88x
7.95x
7.74x
8.84x
9.32x

Source - Pennsylvania Department of Transportation

Total

$696,200
$702,100
$685,100
$778,100
$817,900



