## Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission, PA - Registration Fee Revenue

## Annual amounts of Act 3 Revenues collected by the Commonwealth

## REGISTRATION FEES Dollar Amounts in Thousands

Fiscal Year				
Ended				
<u>30-Jun</u>	Base Fee	Act 3 Revenues Act 3 Coverage		<u>Total</u>
2021	\$476,897	\$219,303	7.88x	\$696,200
2022	\$480,939	\$221,162	7.95x	\$702,100
2023	\$469,294	\$215,807	7.74x	\$685,100
2024	\$532,999	\$245,102	8.84x	\$778,100
2025	\$560,262	\$257,639	9.32x	\$817,900

Source - Pennsylvania Department of Transportation